27 Nisan 2023 Persembe

10. Kosu Saat:18:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 DOGAN KARDESLER(2)

2 OYKUCU(10)

3 NIRENGI(9)

8

9

ATHENA(6)
YAVANEMIR(4)
ZEYBEK AGA(5)
BUYUK PIRAMIT(1)
MASAL HATUN(8)

SAADIN KASIRGASI(3)

10 BALLIYARIM7)

Yas
3yae

3ykd
3ydd
3ykd
3yae
3yae
3yae
3ykd
3yde

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)160.000 &
1.)46.000 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CANKARDESLER- TUVBUL ANZELHA

SARRAF - MASALCI
BVBIRHAN - DESERT ROSE
BVBIRHAN- LASIN
KAYAYUREKLI - BVIRSOYLU
TURBO- ASLIDILAN
DEMIRDOVEN - ESVELTEM

ENDEREE - MASAL KIZI

SAADIN GUCU - BAYKANECE

KAIZBERT (RU) - FAYHATTI

SARTLI 1/DHOW

2.)64.000 ¢
2.)18.400 ¢

Siklet Jokey
57 MKIYAK

55  MS.CELKK

55  AKURSUN
55  GKOCAKAYA
57 MKKUMBASAR
57  VED.ABIS

57 MASOLMAZ

55  MUS.CELIK

57 MKESKIN

55  E.CANKAYA

57 kg,
3.)32.000 v
3.)9.200 ¢
Sahip Antrenérii
NEB. DOGAN R.TASDELEN
MEH. UCAR Y.UCAR
TAY. TUTUMLU S.AYDEMR
V. HAK. KELES S.EREN
REC. KANDEMR Y.CANKAYA
YUS. YILDIZ Y.YILDIZ
B.CAN CATALKAYA  EMIN KARATAS
BEK. UNLU MH.ELGAC
ESE. KARANLIK S.POLAT
ATA TURAN At Sahibi

Derece

0.58.87

0.59.17

0.59.26

0.59.31

05947

0.59.94

1.00.00

1.00.08

1.00.73

1.10.66

Ankara Hipdromu (5. Yans Giinii)

900 Gim
4.)16.000 t
4.)4.600 £
Gy AGF St Fark G Ck. HP

17,10 4  2Boy
21,50 8  Yarm Boy
4,00 3 Bowun 5 Boy
2,25 1 1Boy
14,05 2
5,10 7
30,70 5
13,50 10
540 6
5,20 9 8 Boy

GANYAN(2) :17,10 4, 7'Li PLASE,5/4,7,8/1,2/3,8/1,5/2,9/2,10) 2.010,07 £, 2. 6 LI GANYAN(4,7/2/8/5/9/2) 7.799,51 #, 2. 5'Li GANYAN(2/8/5/9/2) 2.622,89 ¥, 2. 4LU GANYAN(8/5/9/2) :834,56
+, 2. 3'LU GANYAN(5/9/2) 204,00 +, IKILi(2/10) :177,95 , SIRALI IKILi(2/10) 322,15 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/10/9) :1.785,66 +, PLASE(10) 9,70 +, PLASE(2) 5,90 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/10) 49,10 4,

PLASE IKiLi(2/9) 31,00 +, PLASE IKiLi(9/10) :30,10 t, 9. CIFTE(9/2) :122,25 &



